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WEEKLY CROSSWORD             See answers next week

ACROSS
1. Not liquids or solids
6. Delete
11. Minimum (abbrev.)
14. Lopsided
15. Russian villa
16. Lyric poem
17. A reflective thinker
19. Orange pekoe or Earl Grey
20. An Englishman
21. Perfume
23. A leisurely walk
27. Not down
28. Dance
32. Not rural
33. Not tight
34. Estimate (abbrev.)
37. Be in an agitated emotional 
state
38. French for “Our”
39. Cog
40. Barley bristle
41. Android
42. Blackbird
43. Not particularities
45. Ebb
48. Appraise
49. San Antonio fort

50. Escargot
53. Cask
54. Overt
60. An uncle
61. Animal
62. Ancient Greek marketplace
63. Do It Yourself
64. Weighty books
65. Old hat
DOWN
1. A narrow opening
2. Residue from a fire
3. Schuss
4. Moray
5. Distended
6. Ancient Biblical kingdom
7. Sexual assault
8. Stiff and sore
9. Third person pronoun female
10. Otalgia
11. Slogan
12. Concepts
13. Approaches
18. Fodder holder
22. Attempt 
23. Underwater breathing 
apparatus

24. Toss
25. Batman’s sidekick
26. Verbal
27. Basilica area
29. Shakespeare’s theater
30. Turbine part
31. Heart artery
34. Strange
35. Periods of discounted prices
36. Lock of hair
38. Not a single one
39. Obtains
41. A temporary fortification 
42. Disinform
43. Diamond or ruby
44. Secular
45. Gathered leaves
46. Lacquer ingredient
47. Clever
50. Con game
51. It smells
52. Picnic insects
55. Prefix meaning “New”
56. Ottoman officer
57. A parcel of land
58. Before
59. Father

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for LAST week’s puzzles

Classifieds
Apartment For Rent

Studio Apt. Freestanding rear unit 
w/private alley access. Utilities paid. 
Fridge, private laundry and garage. 
New flooring, stove. 1/2 mile to 
beach. Cat okay. $1100/mo. 424 1/2 
Whiting St. (310) 780-7958.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
2BD/1BA. 1yr. Free Cable TV. 
Decorator perfect, newly renovated, 
light and airy upper unit, immaculate 
condition, flower filled courtyard 
setting. Stove, laundry, no pets. 
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 
(310) 615-0082 or (310) 545-7456.
2BD/1BA. New built in oven/range, 
paint and carpet. Carport, laundry 
room. No pets. $1350/mo. 231 
Sierra #5 Upper unit. Call for appt. 
310-640-8984.
2BD/1.5BA. Immaculate Apt. in 
quiet bldg. new carpet & paint, 
built-in stove & oven, laundry on 
site, covered parking w/storage. 
$1575/mo. Call (310) 322-6390 or 
902-1607.
2BD/2BA. Immaculate Lower unit, 
appliances. Close to beach.  $1795/
mo. 346 Virginia, Cell (310) 365-1481 
or (310)641-2148. 
2BD/2BA. Stackable W/D hookups, 
stove, D/W, no pets, credit check, 
Avail. 8/1. $1600/mo. (310) 505-
2528.
2BD/2BA. E/S Million Dollar View 
from your huge living rm! Very bright 
corner unit, full security, soundproof, 
immaculate. Indoors secured parking 
-2 cars, laundry facility. $1600/mo. 
(310) 322-0346 or (310) 408-7733.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in top El Segundo 
area. All new bathrooms,   windows, 
carpet, paint and more. Very light and 
bright. Walk to schools, shopping and 
Rec. Park. 1003 E. Pine Ave. #4. 
$1675/mo. Call Ken (310) 322-4660.
2BD/2BA. Large unit available for 
lease for $1450/mo. Please call 
310.647.1635 to learn more. 

Triplex for Rent
2BD/1BA  No airplane/CAR noise 
(Imperial/Sepulveda). Qt. bldg. & 
neighbhd. Carport & easy St. pkg. 
Nu. cpt, paint, stove, D/W.  Blinds, 
LARGE closets + storage. Grbg & 
water incl. Pet OK. $1499/mo. (310) 
372-0022.

Child Care Services
Home Sweet Home Childcare. 
Loving, tender care for your precious 
little ones. Credential and referrals. 
Call (310) 414-2019.

Commercial Space  
for Lease

Available anywhere from 300-
20,000 sq. ft. of Office and/or 
warehouse space available for lease. 
Call 310 647-1635.

Commercial Space  
for Sale

4,000-20,000 square feet of Office 
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